
Deconectari programate Drochia - 02.03.2026-06.03.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

02-03-2026
08:00:00

02-03-2026
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT222TG2F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

02-03-2026
08:00:00

02-03-2026
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT222TG2F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

02-03-2026
08:00:00

02-03-2026
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT612TG2F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

02-03-2026
08:00:00

02-03-2026
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT612TG2F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
12:00:00

S. COTOVA PT269ZG18
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

S. CHETROSU PT280ZG2F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

S. CHETROSU PT316ZG2F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

S. CHETROSU PT51ZG2F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

02-03-2026
13:00:00

02-03-2026
17:00:00

S. COTOVA PT273ZG18
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

03-03-2026
08:00:00

03-03-2026
16:00:00

S. OCHIUL ALB PT232TG1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:00:00

03-03-2026
16:00:00

S. OCHIUL ALB PT234TG1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:00:00

03-03-2026
16:00:00

S. OCHIUL ALB PT238TG1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:00:00

03-03-2026
16:00:00

S. OCHIUL ALB PT243TG1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:00:00

03-03-2026
16:00:00

S. OCHIUL ALB PT244TG1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:00:00

03-03-2026
16:00:00

S. OCHIUL ALB PT297TG1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:00:00

03-03-2026
16:00:00

S. OCHIUL ALB PT298TG1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:00:00

03-03-2026
16:00:00

S. OCHIUL ALB PT331TG1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:00:00

03-03-2026
16:00:00

S. OCHIUL ALB PT332TG1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S. DOMINTENI PT20ND2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S. DOMINTENI PT21ND2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S. DOMINTENI PT22ND2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S. DOMINTENI PT293ND2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S. DOMINTENI PT338ND2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S. DOMINTENI PT491ND2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S. DOMINTENI PT495ND2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S. CHETROSU PT499ZG2F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S. CHETROSU PT59ZG2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S. DOMINTENI PT619ND2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

S. POPESTI PT210ZG5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

S. POPESTI PT210ZG5F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

S. POPESTI PT210ZG5F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

S. MOARA DE PIATRA PT40ND5F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

S. MOARA DE PIATRA PT40ND5F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
12:30:00

S. SOFIA PT419DR5
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

04-03-2026
10:30:00

04-03-2026
14:30:00

S. SOFIA PT618DR5
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

04-03-2026
12:30:00

04-03-2026
17:00:00

S. SOFIA PT158DR5
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

S. ILICIOVCA PT267ZG18F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

S. ILICIOVCA PT267ZG18F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

S. ILICIOVCA PT267ZG18F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

S. ILICIOVCA PT267ZG18F4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
12:00:00

S. MOARA DE PIATRA PT40ND5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT194SUR8
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT367SUR8
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT380SUR8
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT516SUR8
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT620SUR8
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT66SUR8
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT67SUR8
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT68SUR8
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT69SUR8
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT70SUR8
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT71SUR8
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT72SUR8
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT73SUR8
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT74SUR8
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
13:00:00

06-03-2026
17:00:00

S. MOARA DE PIATRA PT38ND5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV


