



Deconectari programate Drochia - 02.03.2026-06.03.2026

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
02-03-2026 08:00:00	02-03-2026 16:00:00	S. NICORENI	PT222TG2F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
02-03-2026 08:00:00	02-03-2026 16:00:00	S. NICORENI	PT222TG2F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
02-03-2026 08:00:00	02-03-2026 16:00:00	S. NICORENI	PT612TG2F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
02-03-2026 08:00:00	02-03-2026 16:00:00	S. NICORENI	PT612TG2F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
02-03-2026 08:30:00	02-03-2026 12:00:00	S. COTOVA	PT269ZG18	Reparatia curente	PT- 10/0.4 KV
02-03-2026 08:30:00	02-03-2026 16:30:00	S. CHETROSU	PT280ZG2F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
02-03-2026 08:30:00	02-03-2026 16:30:00	S. CHETROSU	PT316ZG2F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
02-03-2026 08:30:00	02-03-2026 16:30:00	S. CHETROSU	PT51ZG2F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
02-03-2026 13:00:00	02-03-2026 17:00:00	S. COTOVA	PT273ZG18	Reparatia curente	PT- 10/0.4 KV
03-03-2026 08:00:00	03-03-2026 16:00:00	S. OCHIUL ALB	PT232TG1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:00:00	03-03-2026 16:00:00	S. OCHIUL ALB	PT234TG1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:00:00	03-03-2026 16:00:00	S. OCHIUL ALB	PT238TG1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:00:00	03-03-2026 16:00:00	S. OCHIUL ALB	PT243TG1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:00:00	03-03-2026 16:00:00	S. OCHIUL ALB	PT244TG1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:00:00	03-03-2026 16:00:00	S. OCHIUL ALB	PT297TG1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:00:00	03-03-2026 16:00:00	S. OCHIUL ALB	PT298TG1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:00:00	03-03-2026 16:00:00	S. OCHIUL ALB	PT331TG1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:00:00	03-03-2026 16:00:00	S. OCHIUL ALB	PT332TG1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	S. DOMINTENI	PT20ND2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	S. DOMINTENI	PT21ND2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	S. DOMINTENI	PT22ND2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	S. DOMINTENI	PT293ND2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	S. DOMINTENI	PT338ND2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	DenumireaPT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	S. DOMINTENI	PT491ND2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	S. DOMINTENI	PT495ND2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	S. CHETROSU	PT499ZG2F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	S. CHETROSU	PT59ZG2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	S. DOMINTENI	PT619ND2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	S. POPESTI	PT210ZG5F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	S. POPESTI	PT210ZG5F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	S. POPESTI	PT210ZG5F3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	S. MOARA DE PIATRA	PT40ND5F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	S. MOARA DE PIATRA	PT40ND5F3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 12:30:00	S. SOFIA	PT419DR5	Reparatia curente	PT- 10/0.4 KV
04-03-2026 10:30:00	04-03-2026 14:30:00	S. SOFIA	PT618DR5	Reparatia curente	PT- 10/0.4 KV
04-03-2026 12:30:00	04-03-2026 17:00:00	S. SOFIA	PT158DR5	Reparatia curente	PT- 10/0.4 KV
06-03-2026 08:30:00	06-03-2026 16:30:00	S. ILICIOVCA	PT267ZG18F1	Reparatia curente	LEA 0.4KV
06-03-2026 08:30:00	06-03-2026 16:30:00	S. ILICIOVCA	PT267ZG18F2	Reparatia curente	LEA 0.4KV
06-03-2026 08:30:00	06-03-2026 16:30:00	S. ILICIOVCA	PT267ZG18F3	Reparatia curente	LEA 0.4KV
06-03-2026 08:30:00	06-03-2026 16:30:00	S. ILICIOVCA	PT267ZG18F4	Reparatia curente	LEA 0.4KV
06-03-2026 08:30:00	06-03-2026 12:00:00	S. MOARA DE PIATRA	PT40ND5F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S. DROCHIA	PT194SUR8	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S. DROCHIA	PT367SUR8	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S. DROCHIA	PT380SUR8	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S. DROCHIA	PT516SUR8	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	DenumireaPT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S. DROCHIA	PT620SUR8	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S. DROCHIA	PT66SUR8	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S. DROCHIA	PT67SUR8	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S. DROCHIA	PT68SUR8	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S. DROCHIA	PT69SUR8	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S. DROCHIA	PT70SUR8	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S. DROCHIA	PT71SUR8	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S. DROCHIA	PT72SUR8	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S. DROCHIA	PT73SUR8	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 09:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S. DROCHIA	PT74SUR8	Cerere consumatorului final	LEA 10KV
06-03-2026 13:00:00	06-03-2026 17:00:00	S. MOARA DE PIATRA	PT38ND5	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV